
R J Enterprises

22082 NE Neosho Rd

Garnett, KS 66032

Ingwerson 1-I

Start 12-29-14

8 soil 8 Finish 1-6-15
27 clay/rock 35
6 shale 41
9 lime 50

195 shale 245
42 lime 287
20 shale 307
53 lime 360         set 40’ of  7”
62 shale 422    ran 1074.6’ of 2 ⅞ 
61 lime 483      cemented to surface
23 shale 506              102 sxs total 
7 lime 513

12 shale 525
14 lime 539
20 shale 559
58 lime 617
8 shale 625
15 lime 640
6 shale 646
19 lime 665

168 shale 833
30 lime 863
56 shale 919
32 lime 951
15 shale 966
14 lime 980
6 shale 986
6 lime 992  
8 shale 1000  
5 lime 1005  

36 shale 1041  
2 sandy shale 1043 odor
6 oil sand 1049 good show
3 Dk sand 1052  

28 shale 1080 T.D.


